M
F
O
4
0
8
M
F

the rotating of turning joints destroying fiber optics.
Table 1
Fiber Type Code Fiber Connector Code Wavelength Code
01：9/125um，Single-mode
02：50/125um，Multiple-mode
03：62.5/125um，Multiple-mode
FC：FC Connector     ST：ST Connector
SC：SC Connector      LC：LC Connector
 The connector face is PC by default  ,
If APC is needed, APC shouldbe added behind
APC, such as FC/APC.
01：1310/1550(Single-mode)
02：850/1310(Multiple-mode)
Specifications
TypeItmes Single-Mode Single-Mode
WaveWidth(nm)
Max insert Loss，23℃(dB)
Insert Loss Ripple(dB)
Return Loss(dB)
Max Power(W)
Weight(g)
Max Rotating Speed(rpm)
Working Life
Working Temperature(℃)
Storage Temperature(℃)
Protection Grade
±50
Fiber length
4
2
≥50(APC)    ≥40(PC)
1.6Kg
300RPM
＞100 million rpm
-20~60℃（Civil use）    -40~85℃（military）
-50~85℃